TIME
30:12
30:40
31:29
32:07
32:13
32:18
32:57
33:00
33:18
33:29
33:37
33:46
33:48
33:57
34:05
34:05
34:15
34:18
34:27
34:40
34:42
34:44
34:50
34:52
34:57
34:59
35.02
35:08
35:11
35:12
35:13
35:17
35:22
35:28
35:31
35:33
35:40
35:40
35:41
35:42
35:43
35:44
35:48
35:50
36:00
36:03
36:05

POSITION

OVERALL
1
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vis

40

50
45
45

45
45

45
45
45

40

40
45

45
40

40
45
40

40

45

40

40

45

45

45

45

£
=
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summer matching

FIRST NAME SURNAME

Tim
Mark
Nigel
Thomas
Stuart
Peter
Tommy
Chris
Mike
Karl
Mark
Jane
Jonathan
Andy
Matthew
Mat
Nick
Michael
Glenn
Shaun
Bruno
Duncan
Richard
David
Brian
Dave
Craig
Richard
Robert
Jamie
Ludovic
Ishtiaq
Andrew
Andy
Darren
Ady
Leon
Dan
Alistair
Jason
Nicki
Christian
Derek
Duncan
Michael
Martin
Jim

Hartley
Powell
Stirk
Shardlow
Spencer
Swaine
Hughes
Southam
Munday
Beardall
Couldwell
Potter
Burch
Hart

Law
Poynton
Cobley
Griffiths
North
Coulton
Nikoloff
Toon
Whitelegg
Battersby
Stout
Masser
Austin
Bettsworth
Hall-Mcnair
Strange
Renou
Ahmed
Hough
Peet
Valentine
King
Ricketts
Allinson
Chambers
Weetman
Nealon
Davidson
Guess
Campbell
Kingsbury
Hulbert
Ketteringham

Page 1

CLUB

BARROW
WIGSTON PHOENIX
L CORT

HINCKLEY
BARROW
CHARNWOOD AC

L CORT

STILTON
ROADHOGGS
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
CHARNWOOD AC
CHARNWOOD AC

L CORT
CHARNWOOD AC
WREAKE
ROADHOGGS
CHARNWOOD AC
CHARNWOOD AC
HERMITAGE
WREAKE

L TRI

HINCKLEY
BARROW

IVANHOE
HINCKLEY

L CORT

WREAKE
HINCKLEY
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
ROADHOGGS
BIRSTALL

IVANHOE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
HUNCOTE
HARBOROUGH
WEST YORKSHIRE POLICE
HINCKLEY
IVANHOE

WREAKE
HUNCOTE

STILTON

L CORT

FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
CHARNWOOD AC
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WREAKE



36:19
36:27
36:33
36:37
36:41
36:42
36:44
36:44
36:49
36:52
36:55
36:57
36:58
37:00
37:03
37:12
37:14
37:14
37:15
37:17
37:18
37:28
37:33
37:39
37:40
37:41
37:41
37:43
37:44
37:45
37:47
37:53
37:55
37:59
38:05
38:06
38:10
38:12
38:22
38:27
38:28
38:29
38:30
38:35
38:39
38:43
38:47
38:48
38:51
38:53

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

50

45

40

40

45

40

45

40
50

45
45

40

45

40

40

45

45

60

40
50

55
45
45
45

50

40
40

50

40
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Nev
Paul
Chris
Mark
Alex
Darren
lan
Rahim
Chris
Jason
lan
Euan
Ivor
Michael
Simon
Joanna
Emily
Darren
Mark
Mark
Gemma
Richard
Mark
Robert
Laura
Colin
Russell
Rob
Duncan
Brian
Anthony
Josh
Shane
Joe

lan
David
Andy
Graham
Terry
Nick
Sally
Richard
Joshua
David
Ceri
Jamie
Neil
Peter
Steve
Adrian

summer matching

Francis
Gregory
Sherwood
Treadwell
Toll
Wilson
Gladwell
Madarbux
Talbot
Brotherhood
Paramore
West
Davies
Stiff
Walters
Toon
Ault
Weston
Chamberlain
Stock
Smith
Hollis
King
Jalland
Johnson
Baxter
Lewin
Gregory
Malloy
Geeson
Norman
Smalley
Godrich
O'Flynn
Scarrott
Wheeler
Ball
Hobbs
Reece
Strange
Newman
Martin
Slingsby
Gorley
Davies
Stuart
Winkless
Sloneczny
English
Judge

Page 2

L CORT
HERMITAGE

L TRI

NUNEATON
BARROW
HERMITAGE

WEST END
BEAUMONT
HUNCOTE
HINCKLEY
BARROW
HUNCOTE
IVANHOE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
LEICS POLICE AAC
L TRI

BARROW
HERMITAGE
ROADHOGGS
SHEPSHED
BIRSTALL

L TRI

L TRI

CHARNWOOD AC
CHARNWOOD AC
WIGSTON PHOENIX
BARROW
WIGSTON PHOENIX
L TRI

BARROW
NUNEATON
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE
HUNCOTE
BARROW
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
HUNCOTE
DESFORD

WEST END
HUNCOTE
WREAKE

IVANHOE

WREAKE

L TRI

ROADHOGGS
WREAKE
ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS

WEST END



39:03
39:05
39:12
39:16
39:17
39:18
39:20
39:21
39:22
39:22
39:22
39:25
39:26
39:27
39:30
39:31
39:34
39:38
39:43
39:48
39:55
39:57
40:06
40:07
40:07
40:11
40:14
40:15
40:15
40:17
40:21
40:22
40:31
40:34
40:39
40:41
40:48
40:49
40:50
40:51
40:52
40:53
40:53
40:56
40:57
41:00
41:01
41:08
41:09
41:13

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

40
40

45
40

45
55
45

40
45
45

40
50
45
55
45
60

40
40

55
45
50

50
50
45
45
60
45

40

40
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Stuart
Louise
Stephen
Chris
Mark
Graham
Matt
lan

Jon
Andrew
Miguel
Paul
Paul
Tim
Clive
Will
Marvin
Craig
Martin
Robert
Jon

Les
Ben
Richard
Steve
Andrew
Aaron
Neil
Alan
Phil
Kevin
Rob

lan
Malik
Mark
Dale

Ed
Barry
Andy
Jerry
Julian
Tom
Duncan
Neil
Andy
Gerard
Ryan
Joanne
Mark
Sam

summer matching

Wischhusen
Insley
Bloxham
Bugh
Bradford
Grewcock
Adcock
Parker
Hartley
Buck
Flores
Guest
Reeves
Payne
Jones
Goodbourn
Smith
Baker
Yeomans
Milstead
Finnemore
Chesterton
Wardman
Gray
Barrowcliffe
Hurd
Black
Ackland
White
Wilson
Lomas
Hurst
Pattison
Sarr
Kendrick
Jenkins
Toone
Hibberd
Foster
Wilkes
Howe
Martin
Dickie
Smith
Gillies
Rooney
Black
Matthews
Moseley
White

Page 3

HINCKLEY
SOUTH DERBY

L TRI

HERMITAGE
WREAKE
HERMITAGE
BEAUMONT
SHEPSHED
HERMITAGE
ROADHOGGS
HUNCOTE

L TRI

HINCKLEY
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WREAKE

BIRSTALL
WIGSTON PHOENIX
IVANHOE
ROADHOGGS
WREAKE

WIGSTON PHOENIX
L TRI

STILTON

HINCKLEY
DESFORD
BIRSTALL
DESFORD
HINCKLEY
WREAKE
CHARNWOOD AC
WEST END

BEAUMONT

ROADHOGGS

HUNCOTE

L TRI
ROADHOGGS

L TRI
ROADHOGGS
CHARNWOOD AC
HINCKLEY
IVANHOE

BIRSTALL
HERMITAGE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WEST END



41:15
41:17
41:21
41:22
41:28
41:31
41:32
41:34
41:35
41:35
41:35
41:36
41:39
41:40
41:41
41:43
41:44
41:46
41:56
42:01
42:03
42:04
42:05
42:10
42:14
42:16
42:19
42:20
42:21
42:24
42:25
42:25
42:26
42:27
42:29
42:34
42:34
42:42
42:48
42:49
42:53
42:58
43:01
43:03
43:06
43:07
43:08
43:15
43:16
43:18

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

40
50

45
45
50
35
45

50
45
40

45
60

40
45
50
55
50
45
40

45

40
50
35
60

45
45

40
65
40

45
50

50
55
40
40
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David
Lee
Andy
Colin
Nathan
Carl
Mark
Adrian
lan
Peter
Joanne
Monique
Duncan
Mark
Paul
Shawn
Kim
David
Andrew
Lorna
Dean
Paul
David
Malcolm
Hugh
Colin
Linda
James
Rob

lan

Lee

Igor
Kate
Terry
Jim
Helen
John
Gavin
Matthew
Carl
Terry
Neil
Timothy
Phoenix
Roger
David
Adrian
David
Michael
Nick

summer matching

Beeby
Barber
Parmee
Rimmer
Adams
Bartlam
Bush
Moran
Wilkins
Hickenbotham
Robinson
Raaijmakers
Foley
Jelley
Turner
Wilebore
Jalland
Robson
Jeyes
Waters
Kelleher
Goddard
Lodwick
Harris
Potter
Dunn
Billington
Snutch
Pratt
Bolton
Wells
Burbela
Dormer
Challoner
Payne
Brackenbury
Mcdaid
Speed
Sturgess
Bromley
Vaughan
White
Sturla
Hoyle
Kerridge
Rose
Whalley
Richards
Brighty
Tomkins

Page 4

DESFORD

BIRSTALL

L TRI
BEAUMONT
WREAKE
HINCKLEY
BIRSTALL
BEAUMONT
BARROW
BARROW
HUNCOTE
WREAKE

L CORT
HINCKLEY
CHARNWOOD AC
BARROW
IVANHOE
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
HERMITAGE
DESFORD
ROADHOGGS
BARROW
HUNCOTE

BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL

IVANHOE

FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
WREAKE

BIRSTALL

BIRSTALL

DESFORD

L TRI

L TRI

L TRI
IVANHOE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
ROADHOGGS
WREAKE
HINCKLEY
BIRSTALL
STILTON
HUNCOTE



43:19
43:19
43:20
43:22
43:24
43:26
43:28
43:29
43:32
43:35
43:40
43:43
43:46
43:48
43:50
43:52
43:53
43:54
43:54
43:56
43:56
43:59
44:00
44:01
44:03
44:03
44:03
44:07
44:10
44:11
44:14
44:15
44:16
44:17
44:19
44:19
44:19
44:21
44:24
44:24
44:25
44:26
44:28
44:29
44:30
44:31
44:33
44:34
44:38
44:42

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

40
45
55
40

50

50
55
40
55
50
45
50
50
60
40
50

60

45
45
40
40
55
40

40

40
45
35
35
45

45
50

50
45
50
50
55
50
40
50
45
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Paul
Trevor
Jackie
Mark
David
Darren
Lea
Andrew
John
Paul
Tom
Denis
Phil
Tania
Steve
John
John
Steve
Bev
Stephen
Lesley
Liam
Robert
Trevor
Tom
Samantha
Barry
Brad
Thomas
Anna
Andrew
Sean
Matthew
Rachel
Liz
Hitesh
Alastair
John
Jamie
Matthew
Andy
Paul
Nick
Tony
Paul
David
Gary
lan

Paul
Dan

summer matching

Wooldridge
Letts
Davisworth
Sadler
Beale
Newton
Tatton
Harris
Skevington
Zurawliw
Hinds
Thompson
Douglas
Brandon
Hickingbottom
Meachem
Mason
Wheeler
Parry
Holmes
Griffin
Burditt
Taylor
Goodbourn
Corr
Burditt
Smith
Furniss
Liney
Seddon
Clarke
Tebbutt
Noble
Swan
Collingham
Pandya
Orencas
Kavanagh
Davies
Cumberland
Hummel
Pearce
Cutts
Siddon
Holmes
Luyt
Harrison
Black
Nealon
Bannatyne

Page 5

SHEPSHED

BEAUMONT
BARROW

L TRI

HUNCOTE
HINCKLEY
HERMITAGE
WREAKE

BARROW
HERMITAGE

WEST END
STILTON

WIGSTON PHOENIX
BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL
WIGSTON PHOENIX
ROADHOGGS
HUNCOTE
HERMITAGE
BIRSTALL

ROADHOGGS
WREAKE
HUNCOTE

L TRI
OWLS
BARROW

DESFORD
WREAKE
HINCKLEY
WREAKE
ROADHOGGS
HUNCOTE
BIRSTALL
FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BARROW
WIGSTON PHOENIX
L TRI

BIRSTALL
HUNCOTE
HERMITAGE
ROADHOGGS

L TRI

BIRSTALL
HUNCOTE
ROADHOGGS



44:42
44:45
44:47
44:48
44:50
44:51
44:52
44:54
44:55
44:55
44:59
45:00
45:09
45:11
45:12
45:16
45:24
45:25
45:26
45:26
45:27
45:28
45:34
45:39
45:41
45:42
45:43
45:44
45:47
45:48
45:50
45:50
45:51
45:52
45:55
45:58
46:05
46:06
46:07
46:09
46:09
46:10
46:13
46:14
46:16
46:17
46:21
46:21
46:23
46:24

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297

45
50
50
60
50
55

40

50

60

50
50
30
45
40
40
45

45

45
50
40
40

50
55

45

35
45
40
35

40
45

40
45

45
45
50
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Jonathan
Sezer
Christina
Jim
Andrew
Stuart
Bernadette
Alexandra
Carl

lan

Helen
Paul
Jonathan
Dave
Charmaine
Ivan

Dilip

Lisa
John
Christopher
Ruth
Julia
Rebecca
Niamh
Tim

Guy
Michael
Michael
Dean
Charlotte
Gary
Roger
Paul
Carolyn
Emily
Julia
Reza
Lisa
Katherine
Richard
Mark

Sue

Pete
Rosie
Kev

Ken

Mia

Mark
Ashley
Sue

summer matching

Wintle
Domac
Heerey
Carter
Goodman
Hunter
Owen
Blossom
Rutt
Pearce
Widdowson
Cusack
Hepworth
Palmer
Pritchard
Mills
Dattani
Spence
Rees
Loake
Shaw
Dickie
Bromwich
Lowe
Harper
Stretton
Askham
Walton
Hassall
Quinn
Grimsley
Mortimer
Mole
Osborne
Copping
Blewitt-Jenkins
Zaraatkar
Charlton
Dean
Field
Porter
Brackenbury
Marvin
Dear
Loveridge
Huddart
Weston
Dixon
Holt
Zurawliw

Page 6

WREAKE

WREAKE

BIRSTALL

SHEPSHED

FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
BARROW

HERMITAGE

STILTON

WEST END

L TRI

WREAKE
BEAUMONT
BARROW
CHARNWOOD AC
BEAUMONT
CHARNWOOD AC
HARBOROUGH
IVANHOE
CHARNWOOD AC
ROADHOGGS
BARROW
CHARNWOOD AC

BARROW
HUNCOTE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
CHARNWOOD TRI
DESFORD

BARROW

IVANHOE

IVANHOE
BEAUMONT
DESFORD
HUNCOTE
BIRSTALL

DESFORD
IVANHOE
SHEPSHED
BARROW
HERMITAGE
DESFORD
BIRSTALL
BARROW



summer matching

46:25 298 40 M Mark Thompson WIGSTON PHOENIX
46:25 299 40 M lan Griffiths WIGSTON PHOENIX
46:26 300 M  Callum Bartlam OWLS

46:28 301 50 M Dave Playford DESFORD

46:28 302 35 F  Chrissie Mullings

46:29 303 65 M Dave Higgs SHEPSHED

46:36 304 F Jane Mayes WREAKE

46:38 305 50 M Mike Percival L TRI

46:40 306 45 M Vince Brown FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
46:45 307 40 M Paul Cooper

46:46 308 35 F  Debra Perry

46:56 309 45 M  Adam Warner BIRSTALL

46:56 310 45 M Alan Percival HERMITAGE

47:00 311 45 M Richard Kilby BIRSTALL

47:01 312 F Lucie Butwell FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
47.04 313 45 F  Brigitte Gaillard WIGSTON PHOENIX
4706 314 M  Matthew Blackledge

47:09 315 40 F  Alexia Dunn L TRI

47:11 316 45 F Linda Whitelegg HINCKLEY

47:11 317 45 M  Malcolm Merrifield WIGSTON PHOENIX
47:16 318 60 M Martin Chamberlain WEST END

47:20 319 50 M Richard Fluck IVANHOE

47:23 320 45 F  Cheryl Bettinson

47:23 321 45 M  Dean Weston

47:24 322 F  Michelle Shillabeer HERMITAGE

47:25 323 50 M  Steven Collins

47:28 324 40 M lan Jones WEST END

47:33 325 45 F  Susan Gardner HUNCOTE

47:35 326 55 M Jim Morrison CHARNWOOD AC
47:38 327 60 M  Trevor Coe BEAUMONT

47:43 328 40 M  Vincent Armstrong

47:45 329 45 F Gil Mcgarry HINCKLEY

47:45 330 F  Sheelagh Powell

47:48 331 55 M Garry Birch DESFORD

47:50 332 55 M  John Hudson BARROW

47:52 333 F  Alison Cherry BARROW

47:53 334 40 M Graham Smith BARROW

48:00 335 40 F  Erika Jalland CHARNWOOD AC
48:06 336 M Mark Barry Lovett LINCOLN WELLINGTON AC
48:10 337 45 F  Sharon Elliott SHEPSHED

48:13 338 35 F  Teresa Talbott IVANHOE

48:13 339 45 F Barbra Hewitt WEST END

48:15 340 45 F Liz Goodbourn WREAKE

48:18 341 45 F  Lorraine Toll BARROW

48:26 342 65 M  David Gardner BARROW

48:26 343 60 M  Francis Breen DESFORD

48:27 344 F  Sarah Garford HINCKLEY

48:30 345 40 F  Sarah Smith DESFORD

48:32 346 40 F Sarah Urwin CHARNWOOD AC
48:40 347 M John Leeson

Page 7



48:43
48:48
48:51
49:15
49:15
49:18
49:23
49:24
49:26
49:28
49:29
49:32
49:40
49:40
49:40
49:44
49:48
49:49
49:50
49:51
49:52
49:54
49:55
49:57
49:59
50:00
50:02
50:11
50:16
50:23
50:37
50:39
50:39
50:40
50:40
50:43
50:48
50:49
50:59
51:.01
51:05
51:05
51:12
51:14
51:15
51:22
51:24
51:26
51:30
51:31

348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

35
60
45
45
45
50

40

45

45
40
55
45
45
50
40
45

40
45
50

40
50

40
40

55
45
45
55
45

45
45
55
40

45
40
50
50

40
40
45
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Laura
Bill
Jackie
Steven
Maeve
Mark
Simon
Julie
Trudi
Emily
Andrew
Lucilia
Nicola
Amanda
John
Jennifer
Julie
Pam
Stephanie
Alan
John
Francesca
Greg
Mark
Sarah
Amanda
Judith
Philip
Jackie
Trevor
Shaun
David
Laura
Caroline
Dave
Ady
Aaron
Rebecca
Dean
Dick
Julie
Scott
Tessa
Trudy
John
Tracy
Adam
Ruth
Richard
Paul

summer matching

Owen
Phillips
King
Large
Wynn-Williams
Goodrich
Grant
Cornes
Unwin
Crowe
Roberts
Evans
Glover
Richards
Starbuck
Parkes
Palmer
Lord

King
Stocker
Ashby
Sinclair
Donald
Braithwaite
Mcsharry
Bradbury
Pitt-Brooke
Leaney
O'Sullivan
Hope
Richardson
Smith
Graves
Wathan
Muddimer
Barnacle
Bird
Skirrow
Grimbley
Willingale
Rhodes
Beasley
Pollard
Sharpe
Stew
Amor
Perry
Stevely
Norton
Carnegie

Page 8

HERMITAGE
BARROW
HARBOROUGH
HUNCOTE
BIRSTALL
DESFORD

WIGSTON PHOENIX
HUNCOTE
DESFORD
WREAKE

IVANHOE
DESFORD
DESFORD
BIRSTALL
BEAUMONT
WIGSTON PHOENIX
DESFORD
SHEPSHED

L CORT

IVANHOE

BARROW

HINCKLEY

IVANHOE

WYMESWOLD RUNNING CLUB

BIRSTALL

HERMITAGE

WYMESWOLD RUNNING CLUB
HINCKLEY

IVANHOE

BARROW

WIGSTON PHOENIX

HERMITAGE
SHEPSHED
BIRSTALL

L CORT

WREAKE
ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS
WREAKE

ROADHOGGS
ROADHOGGS
DESFORD



51:32
51:34
51:42
51:43
51:45
51:48
51:50
51.55
52:06
52:11
52:28
52:30
52:30
52:42
52:54
52:58
52:59
53.00
53:00
53.06
53:09
53:10
53:18
53:24
53:28
53:30
53:32
53:39
53:42
53:48
53:51
53:54
54:02
54:04
54.04
54.05
54.07
54:10
54:14
54:17
54:20
54:28
54:33
54:37
54:37
54:37
54:39
54:40
54:44
54:48

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

55
65
55
45
45
70
40
50
45
40
60

40
50
35
55

45
70
45
60

45

55
45
65
45
50
65
45

55
70
50
35
35
45
60
45
70

45
40
40
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Jill

Dave
Mick
Rosemary
Heather
Ev
Rachel
Alison
Sandra
Carl
Robert
Jane
Jane
Ann
Justine
Martin
Rachael
Nicola
Andrew
Tony
Liz
Deryk
Anthony
Mark
Terri
Alison
Rachel
Paul
Judith
Mike
Andy
Simon
Richard
Jim

Mel
Laura
Uta
Bryan
Murray
Clair
Nik

Carl
Jenny
Paul
Bob
Rebecca
Lisa
Ruth
Jason
Lyndsey

summer matching

Sharpe
Swan
Butler
Norris
Swan
Robinson
Hallett
Newill
Long
Guess
Owen
White
Spencer
Popovich
Barker
Capell
Sellars
Harrison
Smith
Bloxham
Jones
Woods
Gibson
Adams
Crossland
Strula
Smith
Ainsworth
Harrison
Tobin
Burnett
Black
Allen
Milner
Prusek
Ellis
Praekelt
Gallagher
Eden
Hubbard
Foster
Simpson
Riddleston
Lefley
Aird
Whitfield
Carnall
Evans
Merry
Wilson
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ROADHOGGS
HUNCOTE

IVANHOE
CHARNWOOD AC
HINCKLEY
BARROW

WIGSTON PHOENIX

WHETSTONE
BIRSTALL
BARROW
WEST END
SHEPSHED
ROADHOGGS
HERMITAGE
HERMITAGE
HERMITAGE

BIRSTALL
BIRSTALL

IVANHOE
HINCKLEY

BEAUMONT

WHETSTONE
WIGSTON PHOENIX
WEST END

WEST END
BARROW

WEST END
BIRSTALL

BEAUMONT
WEST END
BARROW

DESFORD
WHETSTONE
WREAKE



summer matching

54.57 448 M  Oliver Ralston

54:58 449 70 M  Dave Somerville BEAUMONT
55:09 450 F Amy Rudkin ROADHOGGS
55:10 451 60 F Sally Jeyes IVANHOE
55:19 452 70 M lan Stubbs SHEPSHED
55:22 453 50 F  Alison Rowlands BIRSTALL
55:50 454 50 F  Elaine Wischhusen HINCKLEY
55:51 455 F  Hannah Wischhusen

55:51 456 40 F  Anne Newbery UKNETRUNNER
55:53 457 65 M  Derek Butler SHEPSHED
55:53 458 60 M Jeremy Prescott

55:53 459 M  Tariqg Abdulla

56:04 460 35 F  Sue Castledine

56:07 461 F Kelly Hammonds HERMITAGE
56:08 462 M  Simon Hammonds HERMITAGE
56:15 463 35 F  Valerie Spezi ROADHOGGS
56:15 464 45 F Heather North CHARNWOOD AC
56:16 465 40 F Lisa Rees CHARNWOOD AC
56:20 466 45 F  Shobha Parmar BIRSTALL
56:22 467 M  Mathew Jenkinson

56:23 468 F Emma Spencer BARROW
56:25 469 40 M Paul Bradshaw

56:26 470 35 F  Amanda Scott

56:35 471 F Emma Allen

56:37 472 55 M  Brian Gough IVANHOE
56:47 473 50 F  Susan Smith BIRSTALL
56:52 474 50 F  Christine Newton

56:53 475 F  Sophie Mcara IVANHOE
57:11 476 55 F  Helen Bennett HUNCOTE
57:20 477 55 F Chris Cobley BIRSTALL
57.22 478 F Emma Bingham HUNCOTE
57:36 479 55 F Clare Woods

5747 480 55 F  Elaine Moulton IVANHOE
57:52 481 40 F Karen Holt BIRSTALL
57.57 482 50 M  Roger Merchant

58:23 483 F  Lizzy Bettsworth WREAKE
58:28 484 M  Jonathan Mellor

58:28 485 45 F  Beverley Hooper WREAKE
58:42 486 F Laura Herbert HUNCOTE
58:49 487 F  Joanna Hughes WEST END
58.55 488 75 M  Barry Waterfield ROADHOGGS
59:03 489 70 M Bl Coltman BIRSTALL
59:07 490 50 F Jenny Baldwin WREAKE
59:09 491 50 F Sue Shaw WHETSTONE
59:16 492 55 M Geoff Walpole WHETSTONE
59:32 493 M Jonathan Scott

59:38 494 F  Julie Pittison

59:41 495 55 M Andrew Bailey FLECKNEY & KIBWORTH
59:47 496 35 F  Debra Leech

60:11 497 50 F  Caroline Townsend HERMITAGE
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60:12
60:36
60:57
61:13
61:14
61:31
61:34
61:49
61:54
62:11
62:27
62:38
62:50
63.02
63:05
63:17
64:08
64:42
65:17
65:38
66:27
67:50
67:51
82:03

498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

45

35
40
45
40
40
55
70

40
65
40
45

50
50
50
65
50
35

60
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Pat
Marian
Zoe
Valerie
Suzanne
Sharon
Mike
Brian
Colin
Steve
Brian
Fiona
Mary
Peter
Gavin
Emma
Alison
Linda
Stella
Phylly
Hanna
Emma
Becky
Steve

Trollar
Stutley
Waistell
Walker
Betts-Saunders
Stacey
Higgott
Schubert
Smith
Wilson
Harrison
Walker
Gough
Moxon
Lane
Gaston
Lodwick
Pullen
Hickingbottom
Wilson
Blackledge
Moore
White
Hibben
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summer matching

WEST END
HERMITAGE
IVANHOE
BIRSTALL

BEAUMONT
HERMITAGE
ROADHOGGS

BIRSTALL
IVANHOE

BIRSTALL
WEST END
ROADHOGGS
BARROW
BIRSTALL
WREAKE

DESFORD



